


The Eric Dean Galleries, Ball Theater, the Experimental Theater, and Salter Concert Hall
are located in the Fine Arts Center, 504 South Grant Avenue.

Visiting Artists™

Additional Events TBA

City of Tomorrow

Woodwind Quintet/1st Prize winners,
senior wind division, of the 2011
Fischoff Chamber Music Competition
Monday, October 3, 8:00pm

Salter Concert Hall

Regina Carter: Reverse Thread
Violinist Carter and friends perform
traditional African music infused with
contemporary jazz, tango rhythms,
and Afropop energy.

Wednesday, October 19, 8:00pm
Salter Concert Hall

Indianapolis Baroque Orchestra
Connecting past and present through
performance of 17th- and 18th-
century music.

Friday, February 24, 8:00pm
Salter Concert Hall

Music Department
Events are in

Salter Concert Hall

unless noted otherwise.

Homecoming Concert
Saturday, October 1, 7:30pm

Family Day Concert
Saturday, October 22, 7:30pm

Student Recital
Friday, November 4, 7:30pm

Brass & Woodwind Ensembles
and Jazz Combo
Thursday, November 10, 7:30pm

Wamidan & Jazz Band
Wednesday, November 16, 7:30pm

Chamber Orchestra
Sunday, December 4, 7:30pm

Theater Department™*

Lend Me a Tenor
by Ken Ludwig
September 28—October 1, 8:00pm
Ball Theater

Studio One-Acts
acted and directed by
Wabash College theater students
November 9-10, 8:00pm
Experimental Theater

Endgame
by Samuel Beckett
February 22-25, 8:00pm
Ball or Experimental Theater

The Miser

by Moliére
April 18-21, 8:00pm

Ball Theater

44th Annual Christmas Festival
of Music & Readings
Wednesday, December 7, 8:00pm
Pioneer Chapel

13th Annual
Roger H. Ide Organ Recital
James O’Donnell, organist
Wednesday, February 15, 7:30pm
Pioneer Chapel

Student Recital
Friday, February 17, 7:30pm

Fine Arts & Honor Scholars Concert
Friday, March 16, 7:30pm

Glee Club & University of
Indianapolis Women’s Chorus
Saturday, March 31, 7:30pm

Wamidan
Wednesday, April 4, 7:30pm

Art Department

Gallery hours: M—F 9:00am—5:00pm
Saturday 10:00am—2:00pm
Closed when classes are not in session.

Matthew Davey: Shadow and Light

Opening Reception
Friday, September 2, 4:30—-7:00pm
exhibited through October 7

Utility and Grace:

Contemporary Ceramics from the
Bruno and Mary Moser Collection
and

Don McMasters '53:

The Collector’s Vision

Opening Reception

Monday, October 17, 8:00-9:30pm
exhibited through December 9

Themes and Variations:

Anne McKenzie Nickolson and
Richard Emery Nickolson
Opening Reception

Friday, January 20, 4:30—6:00pm
exhibited through February 17

lo Palmer: Workspace

Opening Reception

Monday, February 27, 8:00-9:30pm
exhibited through March 30

2012 Senior Art Majors Exhibition
Opening Reception

Monday, April 16, 8:00-9:30pm
exhibited through May 13

Brass & Woodwind Ensembles
Wednesday, April 11, 7:30pm

Glee Club Campus Concert
Sunday, April 15, 4:00pm

Jazz Band & Jazz Combo
Friday, April 20, 7:30pm

Chamber Orchestra
Sunday, April 22, 7:30pm

Student Recital
Tuesday, April 24, 7:30pm

Admission to all events is FREE.

*FREE TICKETS are required for Theater Productions and Visiting Artists Series events.
Contact the Box Office: e-mail boxoffice@wabash.edu or telephone 765.361.6411.

Hours: Monday—Friday: 8:30 am—Noon and 1:30—4:00 pm, and 90 minutes before ticketed events.
Tickets not claimed at the Box Office by 10 minutes prior to the performance will be released to the general public.

Fall semester tickets available September 1 *** Spring semester tickets available January 23




